OPTICAL
ELECTRICAL
CONTROL
CONSTRUCTION
WARRANTY
RATING AND CERTIFICATIONS
FL1
LED Flood Light

F: 909-468-0554       W: http://www.eoilighting.com
EDA-22039-2-20221101
ORDERING INFORMATION
65 – 6 x 5
66 – 6 x 6
090 – 90 LEDs 30 – 3000K > 70 CRI
40 – 4000K > 70 CRI
700 – 700 mA
900 – 900 mA
105 – 1050 mA
120 – 1200 mA
M – MediumEFL – EOI Flood
           Light
A1 – 120-277VAC
A2 – 347-480VAC
 1 – Gen 1
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Finish Safety Certificate
Bronze
(RAL 8019)
Light Gray
(RAL 7038)
B –
I  –
Additional Option
1 – Trunnion/ 3ft #14
      STW power cord
2 – Slip-fitter/ 3ft #14
      STW power cord
3 – Trunnion/ 6ft #14
      STW power cord
4 – Slip-fitter/ 6ft #14
      STW power cord
Control Option
1 – 3-Pin Photocontrol Receptacle
2 – Regular Photocontrol
3 – Receptacle & Shorting Cap
4 – Receptacle & Long Life Photocontrol
5 – 7-Pin Photocontrol Receptacle
6 – 7-Pin PCR & Shorting Cap
8 – 7-Pin PCR & Long Life Photocontrol
9 – 5-Pin Photocontrol Receptacle
SPD Rating
1 – 10kV/5kA
3 – 20kV/10kA
4 – 20Kv/10kA FTO
Driver Option
1 – 1-10V Dimming
5 – DALI Module
6 – 1-10V & 8 Levels
      Field Adjustable
      Dimming
U – UL
Please contact your sales representative for the latest product information.
Light Distribution LED Number Color Temperature Luminaire TypeInput VoltageProduct Family 1 Drive Current
6 x 5
6 x 6
90
700